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CB Debit Round1:CK#107
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4016024269
GFMIS/108682

SBK:34 SBR:5 ICAS INCL
SBK:4 SBR:110 ICAS INC
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GFMIS/108682
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4,755.14
915.00
40.66
3,004.00
321.00
579.53
2,000.00
1,48500
1,207.80
2,000.00
1,207.80
1,074.15
1,48500
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,00000
2,000.00
1,48500
1,48500
2,00000
2,00000
99065
6,00000
1,089.72
3,76449
1,50000
2,09100
75933
3,004.00
23,500.00
9,429.75
2,080.37
759.33
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49,112.45
51,112.45
53,112.45
55,112.45
57,112.45
58,597.45
60,082.45
62,082.45
64,082.45
65,073.10
71.073.10
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79,518.31
80,277.64
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53,773.64
44,343.89
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15/03/2564 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 I[CAS INC 10721528 - 3,764.49 37,739.70 700 90180
16/03/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4035.00 38,144.70 108682 93100t
16/03/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 40,544.70 108682 931001
_J3/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 85,544.70 108682 931001
16/03/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 485421 90,398.91 108682 931001
18/03/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,440.00 96,838.91 108682 931003
18/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 2,400.00 94,438.91 401 93999
18/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 45,000.00 49,438.91 401 93999
19/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 6,440.00 42,998.91 401 93999
23/03/2564 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 341,780.00 384,778.91 108682 931002
23/03/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 391,528.91 108682 931002
23/03/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00 407,328.91 108682 931002
23/03/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 417,128.91 108682 931002
23/03/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 744.00 417,872.91 108682 931002
24/03/2564 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 ICAS INC 10721532 4,854.21 413,018.70 700 90180
26/03/2564 BCDI14 TU4.00.8133/200059 64,351.00 477,369.70 108682 931000
26/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 8,658.00 468,711.70 401 93999
26/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 266,232.50 202,479.20 401 93999
. J3/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 800.00 201,679.20 401 93999
26/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 7,875.00 193,804.20 401 93999
26/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 2,500.00 191,304.20 401 93999
29/03/2564 CWTRC 4016020433 10721533 64,915.50 126,388.70 401 20450
29/03/2564 CWTRC 100093642312/100100069 10721535 18,200.00 108,188.70 401 5TES3S
29/03/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS INC 10721536 14,700.00 93,488.70 700 90180
29/03/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:543 [CAS IN 10721534 29,000.00 64,488.70 700 90180
31/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 857.00 63,631.70 401 93999
31/03/2564 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 25,162.00 38,469.70 401 93999
CIF goaen 11 38,469.70
Page DR.= 16 501,358.70 CR.= 11 498,324.21

Total DR.= 26 546,743.48 CR.= 34 542,953.15
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